30" UNDERCABINET VENT HOOD

MODELS:

UXT3030ADW?2 (White)
UXT3030ADB2 (Black)

08/01/2018 Part No. W11105264 Rev. B



HOOD PARTS

Literature Parts

Part No. W11105264 Rev. B
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Illus.
No.

Part No.

Description

1 W10646401

W10394523
W10394520
3 W10386347

W10394557
W10394521

08/01/2018

Use and Care Guide

Switch, Light
White

Black

Latch, Filter

Switch, Fan

White

Black

HOOD PARTS

Illus.
No.

)]

Part No.

Description

W10910124
W11104672

W10291572
W10910125
W10395127
W11104673

Socket, Bulb
Assembly, Fan and
Motor

Damper, Hood
Cover, Lamp

Filter, Grease
Cover, Junction Box

lllus.
No.

1

Part No.

Description

W10910134

W10355452
W10388168

W10355451

Part No. W11105264 Rev. B

Hardware, Installation

ACCESSORIES
Power Cord Kit

7" Round Mounting
Plate

7" Round Damper



